Bjornsjon 2016 03 23

Placering Namn

Herrrar

1 Remi A Dahl

2 Niclas Englund

3 Christer Fossen

4 Stefan Goransson

5 Orjan Hafstad

6 Leif Frank

7 Joacim Andersson

8 Jesper Dybeg

9 Niklas Strengelsrud
10 Timo Hakulinen
11 Risto Monthan
12 Frank Hjelte
13 GlennSvensson
14 Janne Andersson
15 Tjader
16 Janne Johansson
17 Janne Johansson
18 Jonas Back
19 Mikael Engvall

20 Tommy Strengelsrud

21 Fredrik Malm

22 Thomas Jansson
23 Christer Embretsen
24 Hakan Mattsson
25 Bjorn Widerberg
26 Kalle Andersson
27 Stefan Olsson

28 Henric Hagg

29 Peter Forsberg
30 Ronnie Einarsson
31 Thomas Pettersson
32 Bengt-Ake Nilsson
33 Joacim Reuterhall
34 Jim Bekken

35 Borre Omang

36 Mikael Wistrom
37 Tommy Elgh

38 Jari Oksanen

39 Mats Nasstrom
40 Anders Paschen
41 Thomas Vistrom
42 Erik Albrechtsen

Klubb

SFK Pimpel Sor
Gimo FFF
SFK Acerina

Jamtkroken
Sundsjofiskarna
Gimo FFF

NGF

SFK Acerina
Gimo FFF
Norrtalje SF
GullringensSFK
Forserums SFK
NSF

Sveg

SFK Storfiskarna
NGF

Forserums SFK
NGF

SFK Raufjéringen
Forserums SFK
NSF

Karlskoga AFK
SFK Pirken
Taby PF
Stakets SF
Silverfiskarna
Gimo FFF
Sundsjofiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
Norrtélje SF
Vrangfall AFK
Gimo FFF

SFK Raufjéringen
Alvkroken
Y-kroken

Gimo FFF
Forserums SFK
Forserums SFK
Gimo FFF
Y-kroken
Forserums SFK

Vikt

6117
5726
5721
5652
5326
4789
4537
3795
3674
3658
3629
3392
3344
3315
3274
3237
3270
3165
3154
3061
2993
2922
2832
2771
2754
2626
2500
2493
2474
2327
2267
2185
2118
1983
1899
1875
1870
1852
1718
1401
1315

742



Herrveteraner

Damer

1 Tom Frank
2 Tore Helmersson
3 Hakan Jansson
4 Stefan Dellert
5 Hans Magnusson
6 Sigge Strid
7 Bo Nilsson
8 Lennart Jonsson
9 Ake Ogren
10 Roger Hofling
11 Fritz Prell
12 Roul Steiner
13 Stefan Tomasson
14 Peo Nilsson
15 Lasse Allerstam
16 Kent Hafstad
17 Pelle Ernsth
18 Morgan Rehn
19 Silve Stridh
20 Benka Wallin
21 Leif Andersson
22 Arnold Hafstad
23 GoOsta Zakrisson
24 Kenneth Hansson
25 Ulf Berggren
26 Kent Lofgren

27 Tommy Gunnarsson

1 Gunilla Ogren

2 Lena Stridh

3 Carina Widerberg
4 May Tomasson

5 Ellen Jonsson

6 Gunbritt Magnusson

7 Kersti Solli
8 Kicki Torstensson
9 Lotta Engvall
10 Jeanette Skold
11 Tonje Hauger
12 Eva Morlin
13 Annika Skoog
14 Marga Kallman
15 Solveig Svee

Sundsjofiskarna
AFK Flugan
NGF

Norrtalje SF
Sundsjofiskarna
Gullringens SFK
Trekroken
Sundsjofiskarna
Norsjo SFK
Njurunda SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
SFK Wasa
Gullringens SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Jamtlandskroken
NGF

SFK Wasa
Gullringens SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Stakets SF

FK Knallen
Sundsjofiskarna
NGF
Sundsjofiskarna

Sundsjofiskarna

Norsjoé SFK
Gullringens SFK
Taby PF
Gullringens SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
SFK Raufjoringen
Stakets SF

NGF

Norrtalje SF
SFK Acerina
Grangesfirren
Gimo FFF

SFK Storfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

6324
4803
4189
3625
3382
3093
3005
2819
2727
2709
2560
2527
2389
2361
2289
1931
1689
1637
1376
1325
1323
1300
1234

845

490

384

3739
2482
2288
2285
2282
2192
2175
2142
2097
1902
1875
1842
1475
1144

972



16 Karin Hofling

17 Kerstin Géransson
18 Elsie Lofgren

19 Marie Magnusson
20 Gun-Inger Hjelte
21 Ingrid Johansson
22 Maj-Britt Berggren
23 Maggan Strid

24 Britt Zakrisson

Juniorer
1 Jonathan Olsson

Njurunda
Sundsjofiskarna
Silverfiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
Gullringens SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Gullringens SFK
Sundsjofiskarna

Karlskoga AFK

857
683
656
482
481
414
309
271
264

296



